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F127 - Iona Xtra Work Pants
Collection: Iona Xtra

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information

This pant has all the original styling of the
modern-day work pant. Plus our Yellow/Sliver
enhanced reflective tape for all day visibility.
Constructed from our rugged, pre-shrunk
Kingsmill fabric, the combat pant is built to take
on the toughest of jobs. Multiple utility pockets
are featured with Hook and Loop flaps for
added security.
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Iona Xtra

The Iona Xtra collection combines practical
designs with reflective taping and contrast
fluorescent material for extra visibility in low
light conditions. Advanced construction
techniques have been used, guaranteeing
choice, comfort and ultimate wearer durability.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of
designs and fittings suitable for many end uses.
Only the best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and
safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been
carefully designed and manufactured to ensure
optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Yellow/Silver reflex for increased visibility
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg
lengths

- Bartacked at all stress points

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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Navy - 28"-52" with
adjustable leg length
from Reg (31") to Tall
(33")
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F127 - Iona Xtra Work Pants

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

F127NAR28
F127NAR30
F127NAR32
F127NAR34
F127NAR36
F127NAR38
F127NAR40
F127NAR42
F127NAR44
F127NAR46
F127NAR48
F127NAR50
F127NAR52

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.4980
0.5110
0.5280
0.5280
0.5280
0.5550
0.5550
0.6110
0.6110
0.6210
0.6410
0.6410
0.6580

Cubic(m?)
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626

EAN13

5036108332687
5036108332694
5036108332700
5036108332717
5036108332724
5036108332731
5036108332748
5036108332755
5036108332762
5036108332779
5036108332786
5036108332793
5036108332809

DUN14

15036108820969
15036108820976
15036108820983
15036108820990
15036108821003
15036108821010
15036108821027
15036108821034
15036108821041
15036108821058
15036108821065
15036108821072
15036108821089




