

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## F127 - Iona Xtra Work Pants

**Collection:** Iona Xtra **Range:** Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%

Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

## **Product information**

This pant has all the original styling of the modern-day work pant. Plus our Yellow/Sliver enhanced reflective tape for all day visibility. Constructed from our rugged, pre-shrunk Kingsmill fabric, the combat pant is built to take on the toughest of jobs. Multiple utility pockets are featured with Hook and Loop flaps for added security.

#### **Standards**

NON ANSI



#### Iona Xtra

The Iona Xtra collection combines practical designs with reflective taping and contrast fluorescent material for extra visibility in low light conditions. Advanced construction techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate wearer durability.

#### Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

#### **Features**

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Yellow/Silver reflex for increased visibility
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- Bartacked at all stress points
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



Navy - 28"-52" with adjustable leg length from Reg (31") to Tall (33")



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# F127 - Iona Xtra Work Pants **Commodity Code: 6203431100**

**Test House** 

# Wash care





# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
F127NAR28	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.4980	0.0626	5036108332687	15036108820969
F127NAR30	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5110	0.0626	5036108332694	15036108820976
F127NAR32	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5280	0.0626	5036108332700	15036108820983
F127NAR34	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5280	0.0626	5036108332717	15036108820990
F127NAR36	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5280	0.0626	5036108332724	15036108821003
F127NAR38	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5550	0.0626	5036108332731	15036108821010
F127NAR40	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.5550	0.0626	5036108332748	15036108821027
F127NAR42	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.6110	0.0626	5036108332755	15036108821034
F127NAR44	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.6110	0.0626	5036108332762	15036108821041
F127NAR46	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.6210	0.0626	5036108332779	15036108821058
F127NAR48	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.6410	0.0626	5036108332786	15036108821065
F127NAR50	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.6410	0.0626	5036108332793	15036108821072
F127NAR52	Navy	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.6580	0.0626	5036108332809	15036108821089